

Date

## Membership Form

Kotara South Public School Parents & Citizens Association Incorporated under the Federation of Parents & Citizens Association of NSW Incorporated (Amendment) Act 1991.

I hereby apply for membership of the Kotara South Public School Parents & Citizens Association for 2022. Phone Number: Email: Are you willing for your contact details to be distributed to P&C Members? Yes / No Your \$2.00 per person membership fee entitles you to vote in all P&C Meetings and also to stand for office. Amount Enclosed: \$ Office use only: Receipt #: **\* Nomination Form P&C** Association **Kotara South Public School** 2022 Office Bearers Kotara South Public School Parents & Citizens Association Incorporated under the Federation of Parents & Citizens Association of NSW Incorporated (Amendment) Act 1991. , being a financial member of Kotara South Public School Parents & Citizens Association in 2022, do hereby nominate for position of: President Vice President 1 Vice President 2 Secretary (Please circle) Treasurer Fundraising Coordinator Uniform Coordinator Signature of Nominee **Endorsing Financial Member** 

Date